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SUMMER, 2015

FIN 3320 / Summer 2015
 MON/WED 12:30 pm to 2:45 pm

CL DAY DATE CHAPTERS

1 Wed  May 27 Chapter 1
2 Mon  Jun 1 Chapter 2
3 Wed  Jun 3 Chapter 3
4 Mon  Jun 8 Chapters 5
5 Wed  Jun 10 Chapter 6
6 Mon  Jun 15 Chapter 9
7 Wed  Jun 17 Chapter 10

 8 Mon  Jun 22 Chapter 11
9 Wed  Jun 24 N / A

 10 Mon  Jun 29 All the Above
11 Wed  Jul 1 Chapter 7
12 Mon  Jul 6 Chapter 8
13 Wed  Jul 8 N / A
14 Mon  Jul 13 Chapter 12 
15 Wed  Jul 15  Chapter 13 

 16 Mon  Jul 20 Chapter 14
17 Wed  Jul 22 Chapter 16
18 Mon  Jul 27 N / A
19 Wed  Jul 29 All the Above
20 Mon  Aug 3 N / A
21 Wed  Aug 5 N / A
22  Sat  Aug 8 N / A

The class schedule is flexible & will be modified as needed.

McGraw-Hill Website:
https://connect.mheducation.com/class/r-bender-sum15monwed

Click on "Register Now"
Registration Problems --> Contact CUSTOMER SERVICE

http://mpss.mhhe.com/
McGraw-Hill Tech Support  1-800-331-5094
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JSOM  2.701

TOPICS

Corporate Finance Overview
Financial Statements 

Financial Statements Analysis
Time Value of Money

Discounted Cash Flow
Capital Project Eval Methods
Capital Investment Decisions

Capital Project Evaluation
REVIEW  
TEST #1  

Bonds & Bond Evaluation  
Stock Valuation   

Current Topics in Finance  
Capital Markets

Capital Asset Pricing Model
Weighted Avg Cost of Capital

Capital Structure
REVIEW  
TEST #2

Personal Finance
REVIEW

FINAL EXAM - JSOM 1.118
 8:00 am to 10:35 am

The class schedule is flexible & will be modified as needed.

https://connect.mheducation.com/class/r-bender-sum15monwed

Registration Problems --> Contact CUSTOMER SERVICE


